VIVOTEK AM-713 AuBenmontagebox

Artikelnummer 21.19.1692 VIVOT=K
Hersteller VIVOTEK
Hersteller-Art.-Nr. AM-713
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VIVOTEK Originalzubehor!

» Betriebstemperatur: -30° bis 60°C
* Abmessung (auRen): @ 163 x 56 mm
* Abmessung (innen): @ 145 x 44 mm

Unterstltzte Kameras
* FD836BA-EHTV
* FD836BA-EHVF2
* FD836BA-HTV

* FD836BA-HVF2

* FD8382-ETV

* FD8382-EVF2

* FD8382-TV

* FD8382-VF2

* FD9371-EHTV

* FD9371-HTV

* FD9381-EHTV

* FD9381-HTV

* MS8392-EV

* FD9365-(E)HTV
* FD9367-(E)H(T)V
* FD8377-(E)HTV
* FD9387-(E)H(T)V
* FD9391-EHTV

Unterstutzte Zubehorteile



» Adapterstuck: AM-522

Hersteller
Produktgruppe
Produkttyp
Farbe

Lieferumfang

Betriebstemperatur min.

Betriebstemperatur
max.

Gewicht
Verpackungshohe
Verpackungsbreite
Verpackungstiefe

Paketgewicht

Technische Daten
VIVOTEK
Sicherheitskameras
Kamera-Montagezubehor
grau
Schraubensatz, Bohrschablone, Kurzanleitung
-30 °C
60 °C

891.3 g
100 mm
180 mm
230 mm

1.067 kg



